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1la Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres
SPEED

Qualificacao

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(85) DUDU OLIVEIRA
1 54.256 +4.926 12:17:10.500
2 49.820 +0.490 12:18:00.320
3 49.994 +0.664 12:18:50.314
4 1:10.260 +20.930 12:20:00.574
5 49.330 - 12:20:49.904
(39) EDUARDO BACCARIN
1 55.752 +5.569 12:17:12.850
2 50.710 +0.527 12:18:03.560
3 51.029 +0.846 12:18:54.589
4 1:07.830 +17.647 12:20:02.419
5 50.183 - 12:20:52.602
6 51.201 +1.018 12:21:43.803
7 50.999 +0.816 12:22:34.802
8 51.013 +0.830 12:23:25.815
9 50.694 +0.511 12:24:16.509
10 50.481 +0.298 12:25:06.990
11 50.781 +0.598 12:25:57.771
(89) LUIZ GUSTAVO
1 54.244 +3.541 12:17:13.550
2 50.776 +0.073 12:18:04.326
3 50.703 - 12:18:55.029
4 1:05.893 +15.190 12:20:00.922
5 50.880 +0.177 12:20:51.802
CBM
FPM
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